

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No : C.R. P.No. 4257 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.02.2026	<u>JSR, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioners. Sri Ravinder, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the respondent is present through video conference. To give one more opportunity, List on 20.02.2026. B/O sa	